HS BUS ROUTES

DESTINATION/DEPARTURE: AUSTIN ACHIEVE HIGH SCHOOL - 7424 E HWY 290
Monday, July 29, 2024 RIS Time Change | Eliminated clease Days: Aug

Early
Address Zip PM

START DATE

Sept 20, Oct 4, Nov 22, D , Jan 17, Feb 14, Mar 14, Apr 17, May 23

Release Stop Description

ALPINE HS
ALPINE HS
ALPINE HS
ALPINE HS
ALPINE HS
BLACK HS
BLACK HS
BLACK HS
BLACK HS
BLACK HS
BLACK HS
BLACK HS
BLACK HS
BLACK HS
DUKE HS
DUKE HS
DUKE HS
DUKE HS
DUKE HS
DUKE HS
GLACIER HS
GLACIER HS
GLACIER HS
GLACIER HS
GLACIER HS
GLACIER HS
GRIZZLY HS
GRIZZLY HS
GRIZZLY HS
GRIZZLY HS
GRIZZLY HS
GRIZZLY HS
GRIZZLY HS
KOALA HS
KOALA HS
KOALA HS
KOALA HS
LUCKY HS
LUCKY HS
LUCKY HS
LUCKY HS
LUCKY HS
PADDINGTON HS
PADDINGTON HS
PADDINGTON HS
PADDINGTON HS
PADDINGTON HS
PANDA HS
PANDA HS
PANDA HS
PANDA HS
PANDA HS

Terrace at Walnut Creek Apts 8712 Old Manor Rd
Oak Crest Office 7600 Daffan Lane

Eagle's Landing 8000 Decker Ln

Huntington Meadows 7000 Decker Ln

Colony Loop @ Shannon Dr 5799 Colony Loop Dr
Lipton Loop 13016 Lipton Loop

Los Olivios Pool 1700 Los Olivios Way

Plain View Dr & Sojourner St 4614 Sojourner
Austins Colony Blvd 3831 Austins Colony Blvd
Halliday & Hunters Bend Rd 15110 Nordyke Ln
Forest Bluff Subdivision 14912 Truman Oak Cv
5000 Blue Bluff Rd 5000 Blue Bluff Rd

Curly Horse Way & Solis St 6000 Solis St

Loma Vista 8507 HIDDEN WEST BLVD

Samuel Huston Ave & Webberville Rd 1801 Webberville Rd
12TH AND SPRINGDALE 1189 SPRINGDALE RD
Lupine Terrace Apartments 1137 Gunter St

Ruiz Public Library 1600 Grove Blvd

Oltorf & Pleasant Valley Chevron 2433 S Pleasant Valley Rd
Perez ES 7500 S Pleasant Valley Rd

Gracy Farms 11800 Metric Blvd (call to activiate)
Vietnamese Alliance Church 1501 Kramer Ln
Chinatown Parking Lot 10901 N Lamar Blvd
Ashford Costa Perla Apts 401 Masterson Pass
502 North apartments@ 502 longspur blvd (call to activiate)
Contigo Insurance 9310 Georgian Dr

HEB/Sonic 7033 Manor Rd

Reserve at Springdale 5605 Springdale Rd

Pecan Park Mobile Homes 5701 Johnny Morris Rd
Walnut Creek Home Park 6403 Johnny Morris Rd
Scenic Point 6700 Breezy Hill Dr

Park Place at Loyola 6200 Loyola Ln

Shell - Purple Sage & 183 7101 Ed Bluestein Blvd
Northview Business Center 8904 North Plaza
Dobie MS 1254 Tartan Ln

Stonegate Austin 1401 E Rundberg Ln

MPTV Power Corp 8701 Cross Park

Austin Parke Apts 8053 Purnell Drive

N. Austin Christian Church 1734 Rutland Dr

Taco More 1303 Rutland Dr

Woodland Heights Apts 8312 N Interstate 35
Avesta Agave Apartments 1901 E Anderson LN
Paddock at Norwood 1044 Norwood Park Blvd
North Lamar Transit Center 8001 US-183

Target on Research Blvd 8601 Research Blivd

Big Lots 8740 Research Blvd

Brooke Meadow Village Apartments 10300 Golden Meadow
Sangria Park 6855 E Highway 290

Trails at Vintage Creek 7224 Northeast Dr

CVS 1701 Briarcliff Blvd

Dairy Queen Rd 5200 Manor Rd

Philomena St & Vaughan St 2411 Philomena St

8712 Old Manor Rd

7600 Daffan Lane

8000 Decker Ln

7000 Decker Ln

5799 Colony Loop Dr

13016 Lipton Loop

1700 Los Olivios Way

4614 Sojourner

3831 Austins Colony Blvd

15110 Nordyke Ln

14912 Truman Oak Cv

5000 Blue Bluff Rd

6000 Solis St

8507 HIDDEN WEST BLVD

1801 Webberville Rd

1189 SPRINGDALE RD

137 Gunter St

1600 Grove Blvd

2433 S Pleasant Valley Rd

7500 S Pleasant Valley Rd

11800 Metric Blvd

1501 Kramer Ln

10901 N Lamar Blvd

401 Masterson Pass

502 longspur blvd

Contigo Insurance 9310 Georgian Dr
HEB/Sonic 7033 Manor Rd

5605 Springdale Rd

5701 Johnny Morris Rd

6403 Johnny Morris Rd

6700 Breezy Hill Dr

6200 Loyola Ln

7101 Ed Bluestein Blvd

8904 North Plaza

1254 Tartan Ln

1401 E Rundberg Ln

MPTV Power Corp 8701 Cross Park
8053 Purnell Drive

1734 Rutland Dr

Taco More 1303 Rutland Dr

Woodland Heights Apts 8312 N Interstate 35
1901 E Anderson LN

Paddock at Norwood 1044 Norwood Park Blv:
North Lamar Transit Center 8001 US-183
Target on Research Blvd 8601 Research Blvd
Big Lots 8740 Research Blvd

10300 Golden Meadow

Sangria Park 6855 E Highway 290

Trails at Vintage Creek 7224 Northeast Dr
CVS 1701 Briarcliff Blvd

Dairy Queen Rd 5200 Manor Rd
Philomena St & Vaughan St 2411 Philomena St

78724 800AM 444 PM
78724 805AM 450 AM
78724 810 AM 453 PM
78724  815AM 455 PM
78724 820 AM  5:.01PM
78617 738 AM  6:00 PM
78725 753 AM 540 PM
78725 813AM 529 PM
78725 804 AM 526 PM
78725 807AM 523 PM
78725 815 AM 519 PM
78724  822AM  5:09 PM
78724 828 AM 504 PM
78724 830 AM 500 PM
78721 827 AM 444 PM
78721 825AM  445PM
78721 817 AM 448 PM
78741 810 AM 512 PM
78744  8:06 AM 519 PM
78744  745AM 527 PM
78758

78758 800 AM  445PM
78753 812 AM 448 PM
78753  815AM 450 PM
78753

78753 820 AM 452 PM
78724 808 AM 451 PM
78724 810 AM 455 PM
78724 816 AM  5:04 PM
78724 823 AM  5:06 PM
78724  825AM 458 PM
78724 829 AM 510 PM
78724 830 AM 514 PM
78753 800 AM 441 PM
78753 806 AM 443 PM
78753 808 AM 446 PM
78754  812AM 448 PM
78753 833 AM 500 PM
78758 839 AM 512 PM
78758 840 AM 516 PM
78753  845AM 524 PM
78752 848 AM 534 PM
78753 800 AM  4:55PM
78758 808 AM 450 AM
78758 812 AM 454 PM
78757  815AM 458 PM
78757 820 AM  5:04 PM
78723 800 AM 540 AM
78723 804 AM 438 PM
78723  8.09 AM 4:41 PM
78723  813AM  445PM
78723 816 AM 448 PM

3:53 PM On Eastern Heights Blvd at Apartment Entrance

4:03 PM Oak Crest Leasing Office

4:04 PM stop sign @ front office

414 PM Inside gate by leasing office

419 PM At Capital Metro stop at corner of Colony Loop and Shannon Dr
5:00 PM On the street alongside the sidewalk ( do not park in the parking lot
4:40 PM On the corner of Los Olivos and Prado Rancho

4:29 PM On the corner of Plain View and Sojourner

4:26 PM #N/A
4:23 PM #N/A
419 PM #N/A

4:09 PM In front of the Trailer Park

4:04 PM Curly Horse Way & Solis St

4:00 PM At the corner of Melwood and Hidden West Blvd

3:55 PM On the corner of Samuel Huston and Webberville

3:58 PM At the capital metro bus stop

4:02 PM in the front of apartments

414 PM In the parking lot in front of the library

4:22 PM Capital metro bus stop

4:42 PM In front of the parking lot on Edge Creek Drive
#N/A

410 PM On Kramer and Macmora

415 PM In parking lot near Lamar Blvd

4:20 PM In front of leasing office

4:28 PM In front of the parking lot

3:51 PM In parking next to KFC and Sonic

3:55 PM In front loop of Apartments

4:04 PM On Johnny Morris in front of complex

4:06 PM At Capital Metro stop in front of Home Park

3:58 PM At the intersection of Breezy Hill & Compass Dr

410 PM On Loyola in front of apartments near Capital Metro stop
414 PM On Purple Sage at store driveway

3:58 PM Inside backside parking lot on north plaza

3:54 PM At intersection near Tartan & Aberdeen

3:50 PM On Rundberg at entrance to home park

3:45 PM Outside of the MTPV Power Corporation building
4:00 PM On the corner of Plain View and Sojourner

412 PM In the church parking lot

416 PM In parking lot of shopping center (Park Field & Rutland Dr)
4:24 PM In front of apartment complex at the parking lot entrance
4:34 PM Entrance gate and pick up

3:55 PM In front loop of Apartments

4:03 PM By the walk way on right side
4:09 PM In Parking Lot near Frontage Rd

411 PM In parking lot by ATM

411 PM On the street in front of apartments

3:49 PM Off 290 access road near entrance

3:52 PM On Northeast first entrance to apartments

4:26 PM In parking lot

3:57 PM At the metro bus stop in front of Dairy queen

4:07 PM On the corner of Philomena & Vaughn



PANDA HS
PANDA HS
POLAR HS
POLAR HS
POLAR HS
POLAR HS
POLAR HS
POLAR HS
RED HS
RED HS
RED HS
RED HS
RED HS
SLOTH HS
SLOTH HS
SLOTH HS
SLOTH HS
SUN HS
SUN HS
SUN HS
SUN HS
SUN HS

Cameron'’s Tire Shop 5303 Cameron Rd

Twin Towers 1106 Clayton Ln

Super Mart in Elgin 15501 E US 290 (call to activate)
Walmart in Elgin 1320 US 290

Lennar at Elm Creek 13301 Banquete St

Cameron's Tire Shop 5303 Cameron Rd
Twin Towers 1106 Clayton Ln

Super Mart in Elgin 15501 E US 290
Walmart in Elgin 1320 US 290
Stonewater Blvd 12301 Stoneridge Gap Ln

Paseo De Presidente Blvd & Gunn Ln 13100 Paseo De President¢Lennar at Elm Creek 13301 Banquete St

Stonewater Blvd 12301 Stoneridge Gap Ln

The Flats at Shadow Glen 12500 Shadowglen Trace
Patton Courts 7100 US 290 Frontage Rd

Nelson Field 7105 Berkman Dr

Midtown Parking Lot 7408 Cameron Rd

Azure Apts 1212 Westheimer Dr

Pickle Elementary School 1101 Wheatley Ave

Harris Branch Recreation Center 11301 Farmhaven RD
Dollar General 12750 Lapoyner St

Blake Manor ES 14304 Briarcreek Loop

Austin Regional Clinic: Manor 11300 US-290

Walgreens on Braker Ln 1910 W Braker Ln (call to activate)
Wells Fargo 1601 W Parmer Ln (call to activate)

Silver Springs Apts 12151 N 1-35 SVRD NB

Walgreens at Wells Branch 1509 W Wells Branch PKWY
High Pointe Baptist Church 12030 Dessau RD

The Flats at Shadow Glen 12500 Shadowglen
Paseo De Presidente Blvd & Gunn Ln 13100 Pa
Patton Courts 7100 US 290 Frontage Rd
Nelson Field 7105 Berkman Dr

Midtown Parking Lot 7408 Cameron Rd

Azure Apts 1212 Westheimer Dr

Pickle Elementary School 1101 Wheatley Ave
Harris Branch Recreation Center 11301 Farmh
Dollar General 12750 Lapoynor St

Blake Manor ES 14304 Briarcreek Loop

Austin Regional Clinic: Manor 11300 US-290
Walgreens on Braker Ln 1910 W Braker Ln
Wells Fargo 1601 W Parmer Ln

Silver Springs Apts 12151 N 1-35 SVRD NB
Walgreens at Wells Branch 1509 W Wells Brar
High Pointe Baptist Church 12030 Dessau RD

78723
78723
78621
78621
78653
78621
78653
78653
78723
78752
78752
78752
78752
78754
78653
78653
78653
78758
78727
78753
78660
78754

8:20 AM
8:23 AM

741 AM
7:48 AM
7:57 AM
8:09 AM
814 AM
8:.00 AM
8:05 AM
8:08 AM
812 AM
815 AM
745 AM
8:00 AM
810 AM
823 AM

8:00 AM
811 AM
8:20 AM

4:51 PM
4:53 PM

5:22 PM
5:41 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
5:37 PM
438 PM
4:42 PM
4:45 PM
4:47 PM
450 PM
4:45 PM
4:56 PM
5:02 PM
511 PM

4:44 PM
452 PM
458 PM

414 PM In the parking lot.

419 PM Pick up in the parking lot next Twins Towers
#N/A

4:22 PM In parking lot

4:41 PM Corner of Dockery Dr & Banquete St

4:30 PM At corner of Paseo Presidente & Gunn

4:45 PM At the intersection of Stonewater Blvd and Stoneridge Gap Ln

4:37 PM Shadowglen Trace at the apartment entrance
3:47 PM In Parking Lot next to restaurant
3:49 PM Inside parking lot of stadium at ticket booth
3:52 PM In parking lot
3:54 PM The stop sign @ grand canyon dr/ westheimer
3:59 PM On Wheatley in front of school
4:00 PM At the rec center entrance on Farmhaven Road
415 PM On Lapoynor St at store driveway
4:23 PM In the school parking lot entrance
4:33 PM Parking lot in front of clinic

#N/A

#N/A
4:00 PM In front of apartments
4:40 PM In the parking lot of Walgreens

4:55 PM In Church parking lot at the southern end of the lot closest to the De



